
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/11/2026

BABES $0.00 

2044 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MILOS 369 ($160.10) $0.00 ($1,007.62) $0.00  23 $847.52  34 $0.00 $0.00 $847.52 $0.00 

BROWN 1,115 $536.77 $0.00 ($1,534.30) $0.00  51 $2,071.07  87 $0.00 $0.00 $2,071.07 $0.00 

BROWN 1,189 $785.05 $0.00 ($507.10) ($113.00)  35 $1,405.15  65 $0.00 $0.00 $1,292.15 $0.00 

$0.00 ($3,049.02) ($113.00)  109 $4,323.74  186 $1,161.72 2044Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $4,210.74 $0.00 

Location BABES $1,161.72 $0.00 ($3,049.02) ($113.00)  109 $4,323.74  186 $0.00 $0.00 $4,210.74 $0.00 

CENTURY $0.00 

2076 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STABIL 1,011 ($579.39) $0.00 ($2,050.89) ($105.00)  49 $1,576.50  72 $0.00 $0.00 $1,471.50 $0.00 

MORRIS 1,109 $304.49 $0.00 ($357.71) $0.00  28 $662.20  42 $0.00 $0.00 $662.20 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2,408.60) ($105.00)  77 $2,238.70  114 ($274.90)2076Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,133.70 $0.00 

Location CENTURY ($274.90) $0.00 ($2,408.60) ($105.00)  77 $2,238.70  114 $0.00 $0.00 $2,133.70 $0.00 

CHANDLER INN $0.00 

2093 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

GOODSP 946 $833.05 $600.00 ($1,259.20) ($20.00)  29 $1,512.25  99 $0.00 $0.00 $1,492.25 $0.00 

INTLEK 1,112 $478.68 $0.00 ($1,782.22) $0.00  34 $2,260.90  137 $0.00 $0.00 $2,260.90 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($3,041.42) ($20.00)  63 $3,773.15  236 $1,311.73 2093Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $3,753.15 $0.00 

Location CHANDLER INN $1,311.73 $600.00 ($3,041.42) ($20.00)  63 $3,773.15  236 $0.00 $0.00 $3,753.15 $0.00 

DJS DUGOUT $0.00 

2087 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HYRE 1,080 $717.98 $0.00 ($573.20) $0.00  63 $1,291.18  116 $0.00 $0.00 $1,291.18 $0.00 

$0.00 ($573.20) $0.00  63 $1,291.18  116 $717.98 2087Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,291.18 $0.00 

Location DJS DUGOUT $717.98 $0.00 ($573.20) $0.00  63 $1,291.18  116 $0.00 $0.00 $1,291.18 $0.00 

EAGLES CLUB $0.00 

2031 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MARTE 1,406 ($67.70) $0.00 ($195.20) $0.00  11 $127.50  15 $0.00 $0.00 $127.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($195.20) $0.00  11 $127.50  15 ($67.70)2031Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $127.50 $0.00 

Location EAGLES CLUB ($67.70) $0.00 ($195.20) $0.00  11 $127.50  15 $0.00 $0.00 $127.50 $0.00 

JAMMERS $0.00 

2070 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

PETERS 1,151 $129.28 $0.00 ($82.92) $0.00  18 $212.20  22 $0.00 $0.00 $212.20 $0.00 

LAINSO 1,442 $31.22 $1,600.00 ($2,302.71) $0.00  52 $733.93  91 $0.00 $0.00 $733.93 $0.00 

$1,600.00 ($2,385.63) $0.00  70 $946.13  113 $160.50 2070Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $946.13 $0.00 
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Location JAMMERS $160.50 $1,600.00 ($2,385.63) $0.00  70 $946.13  113 $0.00 $0.00 $946.13 $0.00 

KENO-DUGOUT $0.00 

2086 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BISHOP 1,453 $2,301.40 $500.00 ($2,445.36) ($102.75)  158 $4,349.51  494 $0.00 $0.00 $4,246.76 $0.00 

$500.00 ($2,445.36) ($102.75)  158 $4,349.51  494 $2,301.40 2086Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $4,246.76 $0.00 

2089 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

JENKIN 1,219 $69.86 $200.00 ($3,336.26) $0.00  185 $3,206.12  316 $0.00 $0.00 $3,206.12 $0.00 

KENDA 1,344 $1,453.77 $0.00 ($3,605.03) ($390.85)  190 $5,449.65  552 $0.00 $0.00 $5,058.80 $0.00 

$0.00 ($6,941.29) ($390.85)  375 $8,655.77  868 $1,523.63 2089Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $8,264.92 $0.00 

Location KENO-DUGOUT $3,825.03 $700.00 ($9,386.65) ($493.60)  533 $13,005.28  1,362 $0.00 $0.00 $12,511.68 $0.00 

MORANS $0.00 

2104 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MORRIS 1,302 ($326.00) $0.00 ($644.75) ($5.00)  14 $323.75  30 $0.00 $0.00 $318.75 $0.00 

BURKE 1,349 $262.10 $0.00 ($103.50) $0.00  14 $365.60  25 $0.00 $0.00 $365.60 $0.00 

$0.00 ($748.25) ($5.00)  28 $689.35  55 ($63.90)2104Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $684.35 $0.00 

Location MORANS ($63.90) $0.00 ($748.25) ($5.00)  28 $689.35  55 $0.00 $0.00 $684.35 $0.00 

OLDE TOWNE $0.00 
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2067 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SOKOLI 875 $112.60 $0.00 ($89.40) ($6.00)  10 $208.00  18 $0.00 $0.00 $202.00 $0.00 

SOKOLI 978 $1.25 $0.00 ($69.75) $0.00  5 $71.00  6 $0.00 $0.00 $71.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($159.15) ($6.00)  15 $279.00  24 $113.85 2067Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $273.00 $0.00 

Location OLDE TOWNE $113.85 $0.00 ($159.15) ($6.00)  15 $279.00  24 $0.00 $0.00 $273.00 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS $0.00 

2052 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

ALBERT 1,270 $310.06 $0.00 ($182.93) $0.00  24 $492.99  45 $0.00 $0.00 $492.99 $0.00 

ADCOC 1,401 $21.13 $0.00 ($359.52) ($1.50)  33 $382.15  44 $0.00 $0.00 $380.65 $0.00 

$0.00 ($542.45) ($1.50)  57 $875.14  89 $331.19 2052Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $873.64 $0.00 

Location PAPACHUCKS $331.19 $0.00 ($542.45) ($1.50)  57 $875.14  89 $0.00 $0.00 $873.64 $0.00 

PATS $0.00 

2069 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

TOWNL 455 $658.10 $0.00 ($419.14) $0.00  49 $1,077.24  87 $0.00 $0.00 $1,077.24 $0.00 

WOLFO 714 $29.95 $0.00 ($106.05) ($6.25)  8 $142.25  16 $0.00 $0.00 $136.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($525.19) ($6.25)  57 $1,219.49  103 $688.05 2069Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,213.24 $0.00 

Location PATS $688.05 $0.00 ($525.19) ($6.25)  57 $1,219.49  103 $0.00 $0.00 $1,213.24 $0.00 
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SHOOTERS $0.00 

2068 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STANZE 890 $96.40 $0.00 ($3.60) $0.00  3 $100.00  5 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($3.60) $0.00  3 $100.00  5 $96.40 2068Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 

Location SHOOTERS $96.40 $0.00 ($3.60) $0.00  3 $100.00  5 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 

SORTIES $0.00 

2060 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

LONG 1,216 $189.10 $0.00 ($125.60) $0.00  10 $314.70  38 $0.00 $0.00 $314.70 $0.00 

SHAFER 1,392 $322.08 $1,000.00 ($1,470.02) ($15.20)  32 $807.30  53 $0.00 $0.00 $792.10 $0.00 

$1,000.00 ($1,595.62) ($15.20)  42 $1,122.00  91 $511.18 2060Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,106.80 $0.00 

Location SORTIES $511.18 $1,000.00 ($1,595.62) ($15.20)  42 $1,122.00  91 $0.00 $0.00 $1,106.80 $0.00 

SUNDOWNER $0.00 

2085 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BLECHA 653 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $40.00  2 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 

MONEY 834 $612.30 $0.00 ($175.70) $0.00  32 $788.00  51 $0.00 $0.00 $788.00 $0.00 

PORTER 1,364 ($246.76) $3,300.00 ($6,487.86) ($94.75)  125 $3,035.85  177 $0.00 $0.00 $2,941.10 $0.00 

$3,300.00 ($6,663.56) ($94.75)  157 $3,863.85  230 $405.54 2085Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $3,769.10 $0.00 
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Location SUNDOWNER $405.54 $3,300.00 ($6,663.56) ($94.75)  157 $3,863.85  230 $0.00 $0.00 $3,769.10 $0.00 

THEALLEY $0.00 

2074 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BREWE 1,372 $181.10 $0.00 ($29.15) $0.00  8 $210.25  20 $0.00 $0.00 $210.25 $0.00 

$0.00 ($29.15) $0.00  8 $210.25  20 $181.10 2074Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $210.25 $0.00 

Location THEALLEY $181.10 $0.00 ($29.15) $0.00  8 $210.25  20 $0.00 $0.00 $210.25 $0.00 

VARSITY $0.00 

2058 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

TEAGEL 1,220 ($767.38) $0.00 ($4,929.47) ($105.55)  157 $4,267.64  253 $0.00 $0.00 $4,162.09 $0.00 

SALKEL 1,409 $916.25 $0.00 ($1,110.15) ($76.25)  62 $2,102.65  121 $0.00 $0.00 $2,026.40 $0.00 

$0.00 ($6,039.62) ($181.80)  219 $6,370.29  374 $148.87 2058Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $6,188.49 $0.00 

Location VARSITY $148.87 $0.00 ($6,039.62) ($181.80)  219 $6,370.29  374 $0.00 $0.00 $6,188.49 $0.00 

VFW - GILMOR $0.00 

2054 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CARNLE 1,055 $180.12 $600.00 ($2,053.98) ($2.00)  121 $1,636.10  157 $0.00 $0.00 $1,634.10 $0.00 

$600.00 ($2,053.98) ($2.00)  121 $1,636.10  157 $180.12 2054Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,634.10 $0.00 

Location VFW - GILMORE $180.12 $600.00 ($2,053.98) ($2.00)  121 $1,636.10  157 $0.00 $0.00 $1,634.10 $0.00 
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$7,800.00 $9,426.76 ($39,400.29) ($1,044.10)  1,633 $42,071.15  3,290$41,027.05 
Totals:
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